FIXING_DATE
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.
2025.06.24.

TIME

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
219.9208
199.6386
61.6051
246.8189
417.0027
15.8301
52.6941
393.1084
459.2924
43.1395
98.8678
2.7571
2.328
33.6811
203.6304
91.9875
77.8448
4.2732
35.3874
264.1325
10.3403
8.5312
338.653
19.0395

MIDDLE
225.4106
204.6205
63.1363
252.9517
427.4155
16.2282
53.9913
402.775
470.724
44.2073
101.3857
2.8284
2.3859
34.5285
208.7512
94.277
79.7914
4.4207
36.2811
270.7367
10.5978
8.7499
347.0254
19.5191

SELL
230.9045
209.6059

64.6683
259.0876
437.8361

16.6267

55.2886
412.4416
482.1623

45.2755
103.9079

2.8998
2.4438

35.3769
213.8776

96.5679

81.7396

4.5711
37.176
277.3462
10.8554
8.9691
355.3999
19.9993



